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Teilnehmer
Paula Lasser
Emily Kolb
Eva Siegel
Melisa Sahiner
Leonie Luitz
Pauline Schober
Sara Maier

Kpfur. Pferd/e
4
13
38
5
5
2
39

Pferdename

Amigo 1935

Don't worry be Happy T
Golden Daydream
Kabana

Kabana

Umbrella

Esperance Z

Reitverein

RFV Rettenberg

RFV Rettenberg

TSV Missen-Wilhams, Abt. Reiten
RFV Rettenberg

RFV Rettenberg

RFV Rettenberg

RV Nesselwang e.V.

Wertnote
8,0
7,5
7,2
7,0
6,8
6,5
5,8




